
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Monday, May 21, 2012 4:10 PM 

Re: Bathroom 

I left you a voicemail this morning...is working all day at the =uilding so whatever time is good for 
you to stop by =oday, please let me know and I will have her meet you in the lobby and =how you the 2 bathrooms we 
want to have renovated. thanks 

On May 21, 2012, at 6:09 PM, wrote: 

> Thank you 
 Ori inal Messa e 

> From: 
> To: HCCTR 
> Subject: Re: Bathroom 
> Sent: May 21, 2012 8:20 AM 

> Great! I'm out of town today, but my colleagulean meet with you =his morning. I'm finding out from her what 
time is best and I will let =ou know. 

> On May 21, 2012, at 1:54 AM wrote: 

» H 
» I have sent you an email I don't know if you had a chance to read it ='d like to see the size of the bathroom and what 
you need to do. I'm =vailable on Monday to see it give me a call on my ce and =et me know what works 
for you thank you 

» Tommy Malo 

> Sent from my Verizon Wireless BlackBerry 
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